

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3561/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2003 in WA No. 409/1997 of  
The HIGH COURT OF

MADRAS)

WORKMEN OF BALMADIES ESTATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MGMT., BALMADIES ESTATE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.Gowthaman, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Stay refused.

Original Records of the courts below be requisitioned.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh

Court Master

Court Master